
W7157 ENGLEWOOD DRIVE, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

W7157
ENGLEWOOD Drive,
Greenville, WI,
54942

$419,900

Beautiful ranch home in spectacular Greenville subdivision. Seller has meticulously
maintained this home & made many updates! Sensational floor plan w/ vaulted ceilings is
highlighted by 2-way gas FP between living rm & kitchen. Kitchen has center island, SS
appliances & quartz countertops. Amazing FF laundry/locker/mudrm w/ tile floors & birch
cabinetry. Split bedrm w/...

Kimberly
Knaack Realty LLC

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2199 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Lot Features: Adjacent to Public
Land

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-
Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Split
Bedroom,Utility Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Closet(s),Water Softener-Own,Wet Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1480

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 719 Tax Amount: 4060.58

Inclusions: Refrigerator, stove/oven, dishwasher,
microwave, washer, dryer, refrigerator in wet bar, all
window blinds and all keys & garage door remotes

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Property

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x10 Main

Bedroom 3 13x10 Main

Family Room 18x15 Lower

Kitchen 13x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 17x16 Main

Dining Room 13x8 Main

Other Room 17x8 Lower

Other Room 2 10x9 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Radon Mitigation System,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Stone,Vinyl,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Kimberly A Denkins Agent Email: kdenkins@knaackrealty.com


